FY18 — FY 19 New Water Meter Installations

Bids were received from the following vendors:
KM Davis Contracting Company, Inc.

Ray Campbell Contracting Company, Inc.
UWS, Inc.

Project No. X2212

Cumberland Parkway Storm Drainage Repairs

Bids were received from the following vendors: Total Bid Price:
D&H Construction Company $679,485.25
E/Z Bore Construction $829,405.00
Ruby Collins, Inc. $981,080.00

Sealed Bid # 17-6261

Request for Proposal
Alcohol and Drug Treatment Services for the Cobb County Drug Treatment Court

Bids were received from the following vendors:

WestCare Georgia, Inc.

Sealed Bid # 17-6262

Request for Proposal
Big Data Analytics for Cobb County GIS

Bids were received from the following vendors:

Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc. (ESRI)

Sealed Bid # 17-6263

Security Entrances at State Court and Public Safety Buildings

Bids were received from the following vendors: Total Lump Sum:
Yancey Construction Services, LLC $290,000.00




Sealed Bid # 17-6265

Request for Proposal
Commercial Real Estate Brokerage Services

Bids were received from the following vendors:

CBRE, Inc.
McWhirter Realty Partners, LLC

Sealed Bid # 17-6266

Annual Contract
Purchase and Delivery of Aluminum Sulfate

Bids were received from the following vendors:

Chemtrade Chemicals
Affinity Chemical, LLC

C & S Chemicals

GEO Specialty Chemicals

Unit Cost per Gal

Unit Cost per lb.

$.5511
$.6325
$.75
$.88183

$.0495
$.1175
$.0675
$.166665

Sealed Bid # 17-6267

Annual Contract
Purchase and Delivery of Hydrated Lime

Bids were received from the following vendors:

Carmeuse Lime

Cheney Lime & Cement Company

L. Hoist North America

Unimin Lime, LLC d/b/a Southern Lime Co.

Unit Price per Ton:

$220.25
$164.75
$221.15
$170.00



